0601 B30 5F0 - GTS 10 J

Material number

EAN 4059952546520
Push stick v
Wood saw blade v

Technical data

Technical data

Table size

No-load speed

Saw blade diameter

Cutting height 90°

Saw blade bore diameter

Incline setting

Weight

Max. cutting capacity on the right
Max. cutting capacity on the left
Rated input power

Tool dimensions (width x length x height)

Product category subdivision

Noise/vibration information
Sound pressure level

Sound power level

Uncertainty K

Noise level
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0601 B30 5F0

642 x 634 mm
3.650 rpm
254 mm

79 mm

30 mm
47°L/2°R
27,0 kg

635 mm

255 mm
1.800 W

705 x 640 x 325 mm

Table Saw

103 dB(A)
116 dB(A)
3dB

The A-rated noise level of the
power tool is typically as
follows: Sound pressure level
103 dB(A); Sound power level
116 dB(A). Uncertainty K= 3
dB.
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0601 B30 5F0 - GTS 10 J

Sales information

Positioning
® The powerful tool with large cutting capacity

User benefit

= Extremely compact and powerful

= Powerful 1,800 W motor with soft start and overload protection for fast working progress
= Optimal for transport due to compact design and different carrying handles
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